*8.
*9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
*14.
15.
16.

*17.
18.
*109.
20.
*21.

22.
*23.

*24.
25.

ROSILICIE OCHOA BOGH
VICE CHAIR

STEVEN C. BRADFORD
NANCY SKINNER
SCOTT D. WIENER
MEMBERS

AB 28
AB 44

AB 58
AB 522

AB 1082
AB 1726
AB 67

AB76
AB 303
AB 268
AB 1584
AB 280
AB 304
AB 353
AB 574
AB 355

AB 380
AB 443
AB 1559
AB 508
AB 818

AB 1027
AB 581

AB 762
AB 862

California Senate

COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY

SENATOR AISHA WAHAB
CHAIR

MARY KENNEDY
CHIEF COUNSEL

ALEX BARNETT
STELLA CHOE
STEPHANIE JORDAN
COUNSEL

SARAH LOFTIN
JARAD HOLLINGSHEAD
COMMITTEE ASSISTANTS

1020 N STREET, ROOM 545
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
TEL (916) 651-4118

FAX (916) 445-4688

AGENDA
Tuesday, July 11, 2023

9:00 a.m. -- 1021 O Street, Room 2200

Gabriel

Ramos

Kalra
Kalra

Kalra
Kalra
Muratsuchi

Davies
Davies
Weber
Weber
Holden
Holden
Jones-Sawyer
Jones-Sawyer

Alanis

Arambula
Jackson
Jackson
Petrie-Norris
Petrie-Norris
Petrie-Norris
Wendy Carrillo

Wicks
Bauer-Kahan

Firearms and ammunition: excise tax.

California Law Enforcement Telecommunications System: tribal
police.

Deferred entry of judgment pilot program.

State departments: investigations and hearings: administrative
subpoenas.

Authority to remove vehicles.
Crimes: sentences.
Homeless Courts Pilot Program.

Money laundering: blockchain technology.
Firearms: prohibited persons.

Board of State and Community Corrections.
Criminal procedure: competence to stand trial.
Segregated confinement.

Domestic violence: probation.

Incarcerated persons: access to showers.
Firearms: dealer records of sale.

Firearms: assault weapons: exception for peace officer training.
Division of Labor Standards Enforcement: Labor Trafficking Unit.
Peace officers: determination of bias.

Elections.

Probation: environmental crimes.

Protective orders.

Social media platforms: drug safety policies.
Rehabilitative program providers.

California Violence Intervention and Prevention Grant Program.
County jails: recidivism: reports.



26.
*27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

32.

33.
*34.

35.

36.
37.

*38.

* CONSENT ITEMS

AB 898

AB 1435
AB 1544
AB 1616

AB 1028
AB 1310

AB 1104

AB 1133
AB 1239

AB 1253

AB 1519
AB 1539

AB 1723

Lackey
Lackey
Lackey
Lackey

McKinnor
McKinnor

Bonta

Schiavo
Calderon

Maienschein

Bains
Berman

Waldron

Juvenile halls.

Department of the California Highway Patrol: officers: age limit.
Child Abuse Central Index.

California Cannabis Tax Fund: Board of State and Community
Corrections grants.

Reporting of crimes: mandated reporters.

Sentencing: recall and resentencing.

Corrections and rehabilitation: sentencing.

Firearms: concealed carry licenses.

Incarcerated persons: Family Planning, Access, Care, and
Treatment Program.

Hearsay: exceptions.

Vehicles: catalytic converters.
Elections: double voting.

Crimes: local carceral facility visitation.



