ROSILICIE OCHOA BOGH VICE CHAIR

STEVEN C. BRADFORD NANCY SKINNER SCOTT D. WIENER MEMBERS



COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY

SENATOR AISHA WAHAB

CHAIR



MARY KENNEDY CHIEF COUNSEL

ALEX BARNETT STELLA CHOE STEPHANIE JORDAN COUNSEL

SARAH LOFTIN JARAD HOLLINGSHEAD COMMITTEE ASSISTANTS

1020 N STREET, ROOM 545 SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 TEL (916) 651-4118 FAX (916) 445-4688

AGENDA

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 9:00 a.m. -- 1021 O Street, Room 2200

1.	AB 28	Gabriel	Firearms and ammunition: excise tax.
2.	AB 44	Ramos	California Law Enforcement Telecommunications System: tribal police.
3.	AB 58	Kalra	Deferred entry of judgment pilot program.
*4.	AB 522	Kalra	State departments: investigations and hearings: administrative subpoenas.
5.	AB 1082	Kalra	Authority to remove vehicles.
6.	AB 1726	Kalra	Crimes: sentences.
7.	AB 67	Muratsuchi	Homeless Courts Pilot Program.
*8.	AB 76	Davies	Money laundering: blockchain technology.
* 9.	AB 303	Davies	Firearms: prohibited persons.
10.	AB 268	Weber	Board of State and Community Corrections.
11.	AB 1584	Weber	Criminal procedure: competence to stand trial.
12.	AB 280	Holden	Segregated confinement.
13.	AB 304	Holden	Domestic violence: probation.
*14.	AB 353	Jones-Sawyer	Incarcerated persons: access to showers.
15.	AB 574	Jones-Sawyer	Firearms: dealer records of sale.
16.	AB 355	Alanis	Firearms: assault weapons: exception for peace officer training.
*17.	AB 380	Arambula	Division of Labor Standards Enforcement: Labor Trafficking Unit.
18.	AB 443	Jackson	Peace officers: determination of bias.
*19.	AB 1559	Jackson	Elections.
20.	AB 508	Petrie-Norris	Probation: environmental crimes.
*21.	AB 818	Petrie-Norris	Protective orders.
22.	AB 1027	Petrie-Norris	Social media platforms: drug safety policies.
*23.	AB 581	Wendy Carrillo	Rehabilitative program providers.
*24.	AB 762	Wicks	California Violence Intervention and Prevention Grant Program.
25.	AB 862	Bauer-Kahan	County jails: recidivism: reports.

26.	AB 898	Lackey	Juvenile halls.
*27.	AB 1435	Lackey	Department of the California Highway Patrol: officers: age limit.
28.	AB 1544	Lackey	Child Abuse Central Index.
29.	AB 1616	Lackey	California Cannabis Tax Fund: Board of State and Community Corrections grants.
30.	AB 1028	McKinnor	Reporting of crimes: mandated reporters.
31.	AB 1310	McKinnor	Sentencing: recall and resentencing.
32.	AB 1104	Bonta	Corrections and rehabilitation: sentencing.
33.	AB 1133	Schiavo	Firearms: concealed carry licenses.
*34.	AB 1239	Calderon	Incarcerated persons: Family Planning, Access, Care, and Treatment Program.
35.	AB 1253	Maienschein	Hearsay: exceptions.
36.	AB 1519	Bains	Vehicles: catalytic converters.
37.	AB 1539	Berman	Elections: double voting.
*38.	AB 1723	Waldron	Crimes: local carceral facility visitation.

^{*} CONSENT ITEMS